RD1200CW
DD1220SCW
*DD1220BECW
Display Tray – DT1220CW
CAMWEAR® DISPLAY COVERS & TRAYS
Display Trays are stackable.
Display Trays cannot be personalized.
Refer to Market Tray page for information.

167 168 186 409
414 416
HOW TO ORDER
A SAMPLE
1.  Request a Sample
Contact your local Cambro
Representative to complete and
submit sample request form to
Cambro. Form MUST BE submitted
along with artwork.
2.  Provide Artwork
Must be ready to use, digital
format only. Email to Cambro
Representative or to Cambro at
letsgetpersonal@cambro.com.
Title email subject with logo name.
Provide contact info. If artwork is
incomplete, graphic services are
available for $50.00 per hour.
File Dimensions:
100% reproduction size,
300 dpi resolution.
File Type:
Adobe® Illustrator®, Photoshop®.
File Format: jpeg, tiff, and eps.
3.  Sample Turnaround
7 – 10 business days from
approval of artwork.
4.  Sample Approval
Approval form included with each
sample. Form must be completed
and be included with the purchase
order for order processing.
5.  Sample Charge (NET)
$50.00 per sample (charge billed
on sample order, credited back on
first purchase order).
6.  Custom Die Charge (net)
$150.00 per die (one-time charge,
billed on first purchase order).
7.  Questions?
Contact Kristie Patterson at
714-230-4125 direct,
800-854-7631 Ext. 4125 or email
kpatterson@cambro.com.
Available Colors:
FAST FOOD TRAY
CODE DIMENSIONS
CASE
PACK
LIST
PRICE EA.
1014FF 107⁄16" x 139⁄16" 24 $ 6.40
1216FF 117⁄8" x 161⁄8" 24 7.70
1418FF 1313⁄16" x 173⁄4" 12 9.85
InStock Colors: Black (110), Red (163).
Desert Tan Light Peach